

CERTIFIC	CATE OF SU	JBSTANTIAL	COMPLET	ION
Project:	258 Lisgar Street -	– Electrical Repairs		
Consultant:	ART Engineering I	nc.	_ Date:	November 17, 2023
Contractor:	Power-tek Electric	al Services Inc.	Project No.	5631
Owner:	Centretown Citizer Corporation	ns Ottawa		
This Certificate	of Substantial Com	pletion applies to All \	Nork under the Con	tract Documents.
Date of Subs	tantial Completion	:		
Owner, Contrac Completion of t	ctor, and Engineer, a he Project or portior	and found to be subst	antially complete. T above is hereby dec	I representatives of the he Date of Substantial lared and is also the date of ts.
		wner and Contractor f shall be as provided in		on, safety, maintenance, heat, iments.
This Certificate Documents nor Contract Docum	is it a release of Co	an acceptance of Wo ntractor's obligation t	rk not in accordanc o complete the Wor	e with the Contract k in accordance with the
-	the Consultant	Neil van den Berg	Reason: I am approving this document	
Neil van den E	Berg Person Signing		Dature	November 17, 2023
	the Contractor			
Name of I	Person Signing	Sign	ature	Date
Accepted by	the Owner	1/9		7 1 .0
Norun To	anta	1//6	(E.)	November 1 Flor
Name of I	Person Signing	Sign	ature	Date

FORM 9 CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT UNDER SECTION 32 OF THE ACT

Construction Act

City of Ottawa		
(County/District/Regional Municipality/Town/C	ity in which premises are situated)	
258 Lisgar Street, Ottawa, Ontario		
(street address and city, town, etc., or, if there is no st	reet address, the location of the premises)	
This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement:		
Electrical Repairs		
(short description of the	improvement)	
the above premises was substantially performed on October 31, 2023		
	(date substantially performed)	
Date certificate signed: November 8, 2023		
Neil van den Berg DN: G-CA, E-neil@arteningeering.ca, O-ART Englineering Inc., CN=Neil van den Berg Roason: I am approving this document Date: 2023.11.08 09.01:47-0500'		
Reason: I am approving this document Date: 2023.11.08.09.01:47-0500'	a file co	
(payment certifier where there is one - signature required)	(owner and contractor, where there is no payment certifier - signatures required)	
Name of owner: Centretown Citizens Ottawa Corporation	1	
Trains of swilding		
Address for service: 415 Gilmour St. Suite 200 Ottawa, O	TIGHO REF ZIVIO	
Name of contractor: Power-Tek Electrical Services Inc.		
Address for service: 155 Iber Road, Stittsville, ON K2S 1E	= 7	
Name of payment certifier (where applicable): ART Engineering	ng Inc.	
Address: 171 Walgreen Road Carp, Ontario K0A 1L0		
Addiess.		
(Use A or B, whichever is appropriate)		
A. Identification of premises for preservation of liens:		
258 Lisgar Street, Ottawa, Ontario		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	s, a legal description of the premises, obers and addresses for the premises)	
B. Office to which claim for lien must be given to preserve	e lien:	
/if the lien does not attach to the premises, the name and addre	ass of the nerson or hody to whom the claim for lien must be given)	